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	GRAND CHOIX
	CHOIX
	
	
	CHOIX
	MI-CHOIX

	11ème
	91,388
	81,669
	
	11ème
	63,593
	64,306

	10ème
	82,197
	73,750
	
	10ème
	54,384
	55,372

	9ème
	66,488
	50,416
	
	
	
	

	8ème
	56,452
	41,317
	
	
	
	

	7ème
	34,600
	34,184
	
	
	
	

	6ème
	26,983
	26,059
	
	
	
	

	5ème
	20,666
	
	
	
	
	


